
ANKARA WORLD CUP 2024 (TR)
09-15 June 2024

"Pre-Pre-Pre-Qual" Ranking
Group Players Nat T-Car T-Inn G.Avg MP 1st HR 2nd HR Gr-Rank

A
CIMENTEPE Volkan TR 60 59 1.016 4 7 6 1

UYMAZ Birol TR 46 55 0.836 2 5 3 2
LALANNE Patrice FR 20 70 0.285 0 3 2 3

B
CAUDRON Frederic BE 60 37 1.621 4 9 8 1

ERDOGAN Ecevit Eray TR 58 41 1.414 2 5 5 2
VAN GEYT Ronald NL 15 36 0.416 0 3 2 3

C
IBRAIMOV Amir DE 60 50 1.200 4 7 5 1
AKSOY Mehmet TR 45 45 1.000 2 7 6 2
IBRAIMOV Ali DE 40 47 0.851 0 6 4 3

D
DOAN Minh Kiet VN 60 46 1.304 4 5 5 1
AKTI Erkan TR 39 45 0.866 2 4 4 2

REFASSI Badreddine FR 23 45 0.511 0 3 2 3

E
OZBAS Seymen TR 60 44 1.363 4 11 4 1

LUAN Nguyen Dinh VN 44 61 0.721 2 4 3 2
BARRAS Geoffroy FR 36 59 0.610 0 6 5 3

F
FALANGAS Christos GR 60 63 0.952 4 5 5 1
LE COAT Thomas FR 47 66 0.712 1 4 3 2

MATIAKIS Athanasios GR 47 73 0.643 1 4 3 3

G
CELIK Sabir TR 48 38 1.263 2 7 5 1

NGUYEN Truong Minh Trong VN 48 43 1.116 2 10 5 2
GOKAY Erkan TR 44 41 1.073 2 9 4 3

H
GENC Burhan TR 60 56 1.071 4 7 5 1
KIM Dohyun KR 50 53 0.943 2 6 4 2

AKBICAK Murat ES 39 49 0.795 0 4 4 3

I
GOEKMEN Murat DE 60 53 1.132 3 8 6 1

CIN Aygun DE 41 54 0.759 2 5 5 2
CAMPINO Carlos CO 56 59 0.949 1 5 5 3

J
SENEL Furkan TR 60 41 1.463 4 7 6 1

PUIGVERT Fabrice FR 40 47 0.851 2 5 4 2
KANIA klinger Mario DE 26 48 0.541 0 4 2 3

K
KEFELI Luetfi DE 60 131 0.458 4 5 3 1

NAPOLONI Theo AL 55 138 0.398 2 4 3 2
SPRUZINA Frank DE 46 127 0.362 0 3 3 3

L
CAMBERLIN Fabien FR 60 85 0.705 4 5 4 1
YIGIT Selahattin DE 51 86 0.593 2 4 4 2
ISAAC Richard FR 39 107 0.364 0 5 3 3

M
KAPUSIZ Ufuk TR 60 63 0.952 4 7 6 1

MOSSALEM Foud LB 34 117 0.290 2 2 2 2
LATORRE Christian CO 37 102 0.362 0 2 2 3

N
BAYRAMOGLU Temel Kaptan TR 60 64 0.937 4 6 4 1

TREMOULIS Alex GR 59 92 0.641 2 4 4 2
MEZINI Orges AL 32 90 0.355 0 2 2 3

O
ALTUNTASLAR Hayri TR 60 54 1.111 3 5 4 1

LE HOANG Kim VN 60 57 1.052 3 6 5 2
CHRISTOFORIDIS Nikolaos GR 28 65 0.430 0 3 3 3

P
AKKOCA Denizcan TR 60 50 1.200 4 5 4 1

GONCUOGLU Berkutay DE 47 82 0.573 2 5 4 2
ANTONIOU Ioannis GR 36 72 0.500 0 3 2 3



ANKARA WORLD CUP 2024 (TR)
09-15 June 2024

"Pre-Pre-Pre-Qual" Ranking
Players Nat T-Car T-Inn G.Avg MP 1st HR 2nd HR 1st Rank

CAUDRON Frederic BE 60 37 1.621 4 9 8 1
SENEL Furkan TR 60 41 1.463 4 7 6 2
OZBAS Seymen TR 60 44 1.363 4 11 4 3
DOAN Minh Kiet VN 60 46 1.304 4 5 5 4
IBRAIMOV Amir DE 60 50 1.200 4 7 5 5

AKKOCA Denizcan TR 60 50 1.200 4 5 4 6
GENC Burhan TR 60 56 1.071 4 7 5 7

CIMENTEPE Volkan TR 60 59 1.016 4 7 6 8
KAPUSIZ Ufuk TR 60 63 0.952 4 7 6 9

FALANGAS Christos GR 60 63 0.952 4 5 5 10
BAYRAMOGLU Temel Kaptan TR 60 64 0.937 4 6 4 11

CAMBERLIN Fabien FR 60 85 0.705 4 5 4 12
KEFELI Luetfi DE 60 131 0.458 4 5 3 13

GOEKMEN Murat DE 60 53 1.132 3 8 6 14
ALTUNTASLAR Hayri TR 60 54 1.111 3 5 4 15

CELIK Sabir TR 48 38 1.263 2 7 5 16

Players Nat T-Car T-Inn G.Avg MP 1st HR 2nd HR 2nd Rank
LE HOANG Kim VN 60 57 1.052 3 6 5 17

ERDOGAN Ecevit Eray TR 58 41 1.414 2 5 5 18
NGUYEN Truong Minh Trong VN 48 43 1.116 2 10 5 19

AKSOY Mehmet TR 45 45 1.000 2 7 6 20
KIM Dohyun KR 50 53 0.943 2 6 4 21
AKTI Erkan TR 39 45 0.866 2 4 4 22

PUIGVERT Fabrice FR 40 47 0.851 2 5 4 23
UYMAZ Birol TR 46 55 0.836 2 5 3 24
CIN Aygun DE 41 54 0.759 2 5 5 25

LUAN Nguyen Dinh VN 44 61 0.721 2 4 3 26
TREMOULIS Alex GR 59 92 0.641 2 4 4 27
YIGIT Selahattin DE 51 86 0.593 2 4 4 28

GONCUOGLU Berkutay DE 47 82 0.573 2 5 4 29
NAPOLONI Theo AL 55 138 0.398 2 4 3 30
MOSSALEM Foud LB 34 117 0.290 2 2 2 31
LE COAT Thomas FR 47 66 0.712 1 4 3 32

Players Nat T-Car T-Inn G.Avg MP 1st HR 2nd HR 3rd Rank
GOKAY Erkan TR 44 41 1.073 2 9 4 33

CAMPINO Carlos CO 56 59 0.949 1 5 5 34
MATIAKIS Athanasios GR 47 73 0.643 1 4 3 35

IBRAIMOV Ali DE 40 47 0.851 0 6 4 36
AKBICAK Murat ES 39 49 0.795 0 4 4 37
BARRAS Geoffroy FR 36 59 0.610 0 6 5 38
KANIA klinger Mario DE 26 48 0.541 0 4 2 39
REFASSI Badreddine FR 23 45 0.511 0 3 2 40
ANTONIOU Ioannis GR 36 72 0.500 0 3 2 41

CHRISTOFORIDIS Nikolaos GR 28 65 0.430 0 3 3 42
VAN GEYT Ronald NL 15 36 0.416 0 3 2 43
ISAAC Richard FR 39 107 0.364 0 5 3 44
SPRUZINA Frank DE 46 127 0.362 0 3 3 45
LATORRE Christian CO 37 102 0.362 0 2 2 46

MEZINI Orges AL 32 90 0.355 0 2 2 47
LALANNE Patrice FR 20 70 0.285 0 3 2 48


